Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

Clave

34-001

34-006

34-007

34-008

34-009

34-010

34-012

34-013

34-014

34-016

34-017

34-018

34-019

34-020

34-021

34-022

34-023

34-024

34-025

34-026

Razoén Social

Inmobiliaria Margen, S.A. de C.V.

ING Inmobiliaria (México), S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria BCH, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Mercantil de Chihuahua, S.A. de C.V.
Constructora Primero, S.A. de C.V.
Desarrollo Inmobiliario Integral, S.A. de C.V.
Edificios Regionales, S.A. de C.V.

Fomento Inmobiliario de Tampico, S.A.
Gacel, S.A. de C.V.

Grupo Sal, S.A. de C.V.

Hidalgo Dos Mil Doscientos, S.A.
Inmobiliaria AB, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Asociacion, S.A.

Inmobiliaria Bajel, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Bameso del Sur, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Bamo, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Banaga, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Bancano, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Bancomer, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Bancrecer, S.A. de C.V.
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Nombre Corto

Estatus

Revocada
Fusionada
Liguidada

Liquidada

Fusionada
Fusionada
Fusionada

Fusionada

En Liguidacion

En Liguidacion

Fusionada
Liguidada
Fusionada
Desregulada
Fusionada
Fusionada
Fusionada
Fusionada
Fusionada

Fusionada

Fecha de Actualizacion

02/04/2007

17/11/2000

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

09/01/2014

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

17/05/2002

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

17/05/2002

02/04/2007

17/05/2002

02/04/2007

17/11/2000

16/06/2014

17/11/2000

17/05/2002

17/05/2002

09/01/2014



Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

Clave

34-027

34-028

34-029

34-030

34-031

34-033

34-034

34-036

34-037

34-038

34-039

34-040

34-041

34-043

34-044

34-045

34-046

34-047

34-048

34-049

Razoén Social

Inmobiliaria Banga, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banormex, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banorte, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banorte, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banpais, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banversa, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Bimsa, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Binsali, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Bisa, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Blymsa, S.A.
Inmobiliaria Bra, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Campos Eliseos 470, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Caracol, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Citibank, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Credimex, S.A.
Inmobiliaria Crenormex, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Cubilete, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria del Centro, S.A.
Inmobiliaria Finosa, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Finsa, S.A. de C.V.
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Nombre Corto

Estatus

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

En Operacién

Fusionada
Fusionada
Enajenada
Enajenada
Liguidada

Fusionada
Fusionada
Liguidada

Fusionada
Fusionada

Fusionada

Fecha de Actualizacion

16/06/2014

09/01/2014

17/11/2000

09/01/2014

17/11/2000

17/05/2002

17/05/2002

18/02/2003

17/11/2000

17/05/2002

09/01/2014

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

03/06/2008

17/05/2002

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

09/01/2014



Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

Clave Razon Social Nombre Corto Estatus Fecha de Actualizacion
34-050  Inmobiliaria GBM Atlantico, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 16/06/2014
34-051 Inmobiliaria Grufin, S.A. de C.V. -- En Operacion 17/11/2000
34-052 IMREF, S.A. DE C.V. IMREF En Operacién 12/10/2017
34-053  Inmobiliaria Innova, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 09/01/2014
34-054  Inmobiliaria Invermexicana de Jalisco, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 17/11/2000
34-055  Inmobiliaria Invermexicana, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 17/05/2002
34-056  Inmobiliaria Inverméxico, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 17/11/2000
34-057  Inmobiliaria Mexicana de Occidente, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 17/05/2002
34-058  Inmobiliaria Mexicana de Puebla, S.A. de C.V. - Fusionada 17/11/2000
34-059 Inmobiliaria Mexicana del Noreste, S.A. de C.V. -- Enajenada 17/11/2000
34-060 Inmobiliaria Mobimex, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 17/11/2000
34-061 Inmobiliaria Obrera, S.A. de C.V. -- En Liguidacion 09/01/2014
34-062 Inmobiliaria Promex, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 17/05/2002
34-063 Inmobiliaria Provincial del Norte, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 18/12/2008
34-065 Inmobiliaria Regional de Oriente, S.A. de C.V. -- Liquidada 09/01/2014
34-066 Inmobiliaria Centro de Oficinas Ejecutivas Santa Fe, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 18/02/2003
34-068 Inmobiliaria Serfin, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 17/05/2002
34-069 Inmuebles Banamex, S.A. de C.V. -- En Operacién 17/11/2000
34-070 Inmuebles de Occidente, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 09/01/2014
34-071 Inmuebles de Tijuana, S.A. de C.V. -- Fusionada 09/01/2014
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Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

Clave

34-073

34-075

34-077

34-078

34-080

34-081

34-083

34-084

34-091

34-092

34-093

34-094

34-096

34-097

34-098

34-099

34-100

34-101

34-102

34-103

Razoén Social

Inversiones Regionales de Tampico, S.A. de C.V.

Servicio Inmobiliario Mexicano del Centro, S.A. de C.V.

Servicios y Asesoria Inmobiliaria Reforma, S.A. de C.V.

Sociedad Mexicana de Bienes Raices, S.A. de C.V.
Plaza Insurgentes Sur, S.A. de C.V.

Desarrollo Inmobiliario Especializado, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Scotia Inverlat, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Quadrum, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Interin, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Bamego, S.A. de C.V.

Ucasa Inmobiliaria, S.A.

Sociedad Inmobiliaria y Fraccionadora, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Cafra, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Lerida, S.A. de C.V.

General Corporativo, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Corporacion Fonser, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Capital, S.A. de C.V.

Impulsora de Desarrollos Urbanos, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Banregio, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Invalbur de Torreén, S.A. de C.V.
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Nombre Corto

Estatus

Enajenada
Fusionada

En Operacion
Fusionada

En Operacién
En Operacién
En Operacién
En Liguidacion
Revocada
Enajenada

En Liguidacion
Fusionada
Enajenada
Liguidada
Enajenada
Fusionada

En Liguidacion
Fusionada

En Operacién

Liquidada

Fecha de Actualizacion

02/04/2007

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

02/04/2007

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

18/02/2003

02/04/2007

21/10/2020

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

02/04/2007

17/05/2002

09/01/2014

03/06/2008

17/11/2000

09/01/2014



Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

Clave

34-104

34-105

34-106

34-107

34-108

34-109

34-110

34-111

34-112

34-113

34-114

34-115

34-116

34-117

34-118

34-119

34-120

34-121

34-122

34-123

Razoén Social

Inmobiliaria Procorp, S.A. de C.V.

Inmobiliaria Pro Rio San Angel, S.A. de C.V.

Properiférico, S.A. de C.V.
BBV-Derivados México, S.A. de C.V.
Opcién Volcan, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Comermex, S.A. de C.V.
Operadora Quadrum, S.A. de C.V.
HSBC Inmobiliaria (México), S.A. de C.V.
Edificaciones Prime, S.A. de C.V.

El Nuevo Paris, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Guatusi, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Inbursa, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Asecam, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Mobinter, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Interdisefio, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Interorbe, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Coberma, S.A. de C.V.
Nueva Inmobiliaria, S.A. de C.V.
Inmobiliaria Finamex, S.A. de C.V.

Inmuebles Multiva, S.A. de C.V.
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Nombre Corto

Estatus

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

En Operacién

Revocada
Revocada
Enajenada
Fusionada

Fusionada

En Operacién

En Operacién

Revocada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

Fusionada

En Operacién

Desregulada

Fecha de Actualizacion

17/05/2002

17/05/2002

17/05/2002

02/04/2007

17/11/2000

19/04/2004

19/04/2004

10/11/2021

16/06/2014

16/06/2014

17/11/2000

17/11/2000

02/04/2007

26/10/2020

26/10/2020

26/10/2020

03/06/2008

02/04/2007

29/07/2005

13/11/2017



Sector 34: Inmobiliarias Bancarias

34-124  Inmobiliaria Tiber 63, S.A. de C.V. INMBCBTIBER63 En Operacién 16/10/2017
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